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VITALHEALTH

LIVE AN
ABUNDANT
LIFE




OUR PRIORITY
1S YOUR WELL-BEING
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MEXICO BASED LABORATORY WINNING IN THE LATEST SOLID PRESENCE IN MEXICO

COMPANY REGISTERED BUSINESS TRENDS: CORPORATE AND THE USA, WITH

WITH FDA AND INFLUENCER TEAM GLOBAL EXPANSION

MARKETING,
COFEPRIS E-COMMERCE, PLANNED IN THE

NETWORK MARKETING COMING YEARS.




WHY CONSUME
OUR PRODUCTS?

A WHO study from 1998 showed that 8 out of
10 people in industrialized countries die from
preventable diseases and not from “elderly
age.”

65%

These deaths can be prevented

with correct information, a better
ifestyle and nutrient
consumjption.
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TODAY YOU SHOULD EAT

VITAMIN A
VITAMIN C
IRON

VITAMIN A
VITAMIN C
IRON

VITAMIN A
VITAMIN C

IRON

BETWEEN 1950 TO 2021 IN
FRUITS AND VEGETABLES.

NUTRIENT DIFFERENCE




Nanotechnology

Smaller active ingredient
for maximum absorption.

Adaptogens

Nutrients that adapt their
functionality to the
needs of the body.

Affordable Prices

World-class ingredients
at an affordable price for
everyone.



12 V-TEDETOX, 3\

OUR EXPERT ADVISORY BOARD  svmnavo

3 V-ITALAY, 3 V-G

3 V-ASCULAX, 3V
_H,,F.r""OUR EXPERT ADVISORY BOARD IS A DIVERSE TEAM OF SPECIALISTS DEDICATED TO

ADVANCING HEALTH AND WELLNESS. TOGETHER, THEY BRING A HOLISTIC APPROACH
TO INNOVATIVE HEALTH SOLUTIONS, ENSURING THAT OUR OFFERINGS ARE BACKED BY
THE LATEST RESEARCH AND BEST PRACTICES.

"I“,' 3

MARIDOL HERNANDEZ B ANA CRISTINAAVEDILLO MARIO GONZALEZ



VITALBRO,
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CE,

3. V-NEWROKAFE, 3 V-THERMOKAFE, 3 V-LOVKAFE,

V-FOR

l

FLORA, 3 V- , 3 V-NRGY

JOIN US IN MAKING
A DIFFERENCE!

WE ARE PROUD TO PARTNER WITH THE RB FOUNDATION TO SUPPORT CHILDREN
WITH CANCER BY PROVIDING HOPE AND ESSENTIAL RESOURCES IN THEIR FIGHT.
THROUGH THIS COLLABORATION WITH D.A. PSICOINTEGRAL, WE ARE ALSO
EXTENDING OUR COMMITMENT TO INCLUDE CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS AND

NEURODEVELOPMENTAL DIAGNOSES, ENSURING THEY AND THEIR FAMILIES
RECEIVE THE SUPPORT THEY DESERVE.

EVERY PURCHASE OF OUR PRODUCTS HELPS FUND THESE IMPORTANT
INITIATIVES, MAKING A MEANINGFUL IMPACT IN THE LIVES OF THESE CHILDREN.

TOGETHER, WE CAN BRING HOPE AND HEALING—SHOP WITH PURPOSE AND HELP
US CHANGE LIVES TODAY!

l{% “OApsicolntegral i

Fundation

EVERY PURCHASE OF OUR PRODUCTS SUPPORTS
THESE NOBLE CAUSES AND MAKES A DIFFERENCE IN
THE LIVES OF THESE CHILDREN!



WELCOME
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DETOXIFIES, RESTORES, NOURISHES, AWAKENS.
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SUPLEMENTD ALIMERTICI
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SUPLEMENT2 ALIMENTICID
500 MG /Y

SUPLEMENTO ALIMENTICK)
| CONT,NET. GOEAPSULAS 0E 500 6 £

CONT. NET. BO/CAPSILAS BE 500 85 L0
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HEALTH DISCLOSURE
STATEMENT

VITAL HEALTH products are designed to support your body’s natural functions and promote overall wellness by

creating a balanced and healthy environment within the body. However, they are not intended to diagnose,
treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

The statements made regarding our products have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration

(FDA). As with any supplement, we recommend consulting with a healthcare professional before beginning
any new health regimen.
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DETOXIFIES

POSSIBLE BENEFITS
OF THE INGREDIENTS: P
VIT? > W};HH |
. Helps Maintain Proper Fluid Balance ol = ©6) 8.
. Supports Urinary Health o 3
- Promotes Overall Kidney Health m I'|'_'I
» Supports Digestive Function anue | W | Y,
. Supports Liver Function | iiimea

. Aids In Proper Insulin Production

BERBERINE. CRANI
FENUGREEK AND #
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- Helps Maintain Healthy Blood Sugar Levels
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- Supports Healthy Weight Management

SUPLEMENTD ALIMENTICIO
CONT. NET. 60 CAPSULAS DE 500 M6 0/

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT 4
NET. CONT 60 CAPSULES WITH 5008

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration (FDA). This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.



RESTORE

S .Y V. POSSIBLE BENEFITS
~ OF THE INGREDIENTS:
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OMEGA 3, VITAMINS
AND ASTAXANTHIN
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/ » Supports Joint Health

V-EORTYFLORA

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT
NET. CONT. 50 GAPSULES WITH 500

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT
NET. CONT. 90 CAPSULES WITH 700 MG.

« Promotes Comfort in Soft Tissues

 Contributes to Cardiovascular Health
 Supports Cognitive Function
» Aids Gut Balance and Digestion

« Encourages Relaxation and Sleep Support

civauia AsasED » Provides Antioxidant Support

ESPIRULINA. NOPALY
TEJOCOTE

 Helps Maintain Healthy Cholesterol Levels

V-ASCULAX

SUPLEMENT? ALIMENTICN
ONT, NET, 60 GAPSULAS BE 500 et

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration (FDA). This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.



NOURISH

POSSIBLE BENEFITS
OF THE INGREDIENTS:

« Boosts Energy and Physical Performance
« Supports Immune Function

« Promotes Healthy Aging

 Supports Cellular Regeneration

« Aids in Mood Enhancement

 Provides Antioxidant Support

« Enhances Cognitive Performance

» Promotes Balanced Weight Management
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*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration (FDA). This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.
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VITALHEALTH

POSSIBLE BENEFITS E o0 A |
OF THE INGREDIENTS: B o0

A\ ; () (&) (68

VITALHEALTH L \"’ ILT':'".‘.T’.;J *

 Boosts Energy and Physical Performance ) @)
e SUPLEMENTO ALIMENTICIO A BASE OE | A , 20 )(ge)
- : W [:AFEHEI??HIJA?EI;IJPEF?ET &N =
® Enhd nCeS Cog nltlve FU nCtIOn L ( A CON L-CARNITIN ; = — )
nr_y | Contenido Neto 150 _ & &

» Promotes Hormonal Balance 2B B 4 GAFE NEGRD GOURMET

SUPLEMENTO ALIMENTICID A BASE OE

» Supports Weight Management Goals (&= oo R oo AR oo oo

CON GANODERMA Y GINSENG

Contenido Neto 150 ¢

 Improves Mood and Mental Clarity

» Promotes Natural Energy Throughout the Day

* Provides Antioxidant Support

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration (FDA). This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.



NEW

QUANTUM BIO-ELECTRIC
ANALYZER

Our advanced Quantum Analyzer evaluates up to 45 key functions
of the human body, providing personalized insights to enhance
your well-being. Based on the analysis, it recommends tailored
products designed to support and improve your hedlth journey.

Now digital with oximeter and pulse rate!

Price:
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OUR BUSINESS MODEL
IS POWERFUL

| 2 3 4 5

ONLINE RETAIL INFLUENCER AFFILIATE NETWORK
MARKETING MARKETING MARKETING MARKETING MARKETING

The way we generate income has changed!

- N - N - N N

S8 NETFLIX

Holiday Inn

SEARS AdMAZON

TAXI
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LOYALTY BONUS [gf

When you shop monthly with VITALHEALTH, you earn loyalty * y
bonuses! r
Get up to 30% back in credits from your purchases when
you choose our convenient subscription service. Use these
credits to buy more of your favorite products and enjoy
even greater savings. It's our way of saying thank you for
being a valued customer!

2 to 4
MONTHS

b to 8
MONTHS

9 +
MONTHS

Use your loyalty dollars to cover up to 80% of the product value.



INFLUENCER
BONUS

Achieve 200 PV and quality forour Influencer
Bonus! Enjoy $400 worth of products forjust
$40—that'sup to 80% off your next purchase.

Plus, as you take advantage of thisbonus, your
profit marginincreases, maximizing your rewards

while sharing the benefits of
VITALHEALTH!

The $400 USD shown here are at the retail list price.




DIRECT INFLUENCER
SALE BONUS

VITALHEALTH .'l VITAEHEALTH I'l a4 III Y Ill

|

|
BERBERINE. caANBERRﬂ .
FENUGREEK AND ALA

I
BERBERINE. CRANBERRY; |
FENUGREEK AND ALA

[
BERBERINE. CRANBERRY, |
FENUGREEK AND ALA

[
BERBERINE. CRANBERRY: |
FENUGREEK AND ALA

100% 900%

Y 1 YA

- o~ o Vo

DETRYSPREVENT DETARY SUPPLEMENT DIETARY SUPPLEMENT DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

NEr con. 5o capsuLes WTH 5004 NET con. 5o capsuLes WTH 00 NEr con. g0 capsuLes W 500 NEr co. 5o capsuLEs WTH 00
YOUR PRICE RETAIL PRICE YOUR PRICE RETAIL PRICE

$25USD $50USD $5USD $50USD

$25.00USD $45.00USD

PROFIT v

Earn up to 100% on product sales Earn up to 1000% on product sales.
through your virtual online store or in person.



FIRST ORDER BONUS PRESENTER BONUS

Earn 45% on your personal If the presenter is different
subscribers. from the sponsor, first order
\ I bonus is shared.
Package YOU GET
BRONZE $45 USD
Package YOU GET
SILVER $67.50 USD

30%

Package YOU GET

GOLD $135 USD Sponsor

Package YOU GET 1 5 o/

PLATINUM $270 USD 2
PLUS

SPONSOYr

45% of the BV volume. Requirement: Qualify Silver rank.



BINARY BONUS

Gain up to 20% of the volume of the smaller leg.

9,000 BV 10,000 BV

Rank
BRONZE

L ® e

Rank
SILVER

EARN UP TO £ | m—

Rank

$25,000USD | (L

e J

PER WEEK .
PLATINUM

Left Team: Right Team: /
9,000 BV 10,000 BV

PAY: 9000x15% = $1,350 USD

(1000 ptsleftoveraccumulate the following week)

*You canleverage yourteam. Rank

DIAMOND UP



MATCHING BONUS

Earn up to 50% of your personal binary bonus.

$1,000usp $750usp $1,500usp $750usp $1,000usD

Example of Potential total team earnings:

$5,000USD

$2,500 USD

. } | 3 "‘ NI
EARN FROM ALL YOUR ENROLLEES. NO LIMIT. *Requirement: alific mﬁﬂg \

"

[ —



CAR BONUS LUXURY CAR BONUS

Upon reaching the Gold Rank you receive up to

$500 USD

$300 USD

3,000 BV 3,000 BV

*Payments are monthly




Averageincomeincludingallbonuses.

BRONZE

ADVANCEMENT
BONUS

$100 USD

LOYALTY BONUS

1,000 GV
SAIA
70/30
50 PV

SILVER

ADVANCEMENT
BONUS

$200 USD

LOYALTY BONUS

2,500GV
S AIA
70/30
100PV

-
O
™
&

ADVANCEMENT
BONUS

$250 USD

LOYALTY BONUS

5,000GV
SAIA
60/40
100PV

Earnings are not guaranteed and are based on product sales performance.

AVERAGE INCOME

ADVANCEMENT
BONUS

CAR
BONUS

10,000GV
4 AIA
60/40
100PV

PLATINUM

e
-

-

=
N

N
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ADVANCEMENT
BONUS

IPAD
or $500 USD

17,500 GV
5AIA
60/40
100PV

ESMERALD

ADVANCEMENT
BONUS

25,000GV
5AIA
60/40
100PV

DIAMOND

$7 500 USD .

ADVANCEMENT
BONUS

$3,500 USD

REQUALIFYING FOR
2 MONTHS

50,000GV
6 AIA
60/40
100PV

DIAMOND

$16,000 usnﬁ

ADVANCEMENT
BONUS

$6,000 USD

REQUALIFYING FOR
2 MONTHS

100,000 GV
/7 AlA
60/40
100PV

=
B
U
s
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DIAMOND

- il

$38,000 USD

ADVANCEMENT
BONUS

$10,000 USD

REQUALIFYING FOR
3 MONTHS

200,000 GV
8 AlA
60/40
100PV



AVERAGE INCOME

Average incomeincluding allbonuses.

by

A

J

MORE THAN

$150,000 USD
MONTHLY

RED DIAMOND
BLACK DIAMOND



EARN EXCITING
INCENTIVE TRIPS!

Unlock the opportunity to join our exclusive Travel
and Leadership Retreats! As an affiliate, you can earn
trips to beautiful national and international destinations

while enhancing your leadership skills.

EMBARK ON
UNFORGETTABLE

ADVENTURES
AND GROW WITH US!




WHICH CATEGORY
ARE YOU IN?

e Save up to 50% off

CUSTOMER e Receive loyalty bonuses

e [mprove your health
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e All of the abc?ve |
A F F I L I AT E :Eraar\f/\eTt%r;excl)r;lﬁourfree time

e Achieve financial freedom!




HOW CANI
ACQUIRE THEM?

Annual membership

$29.99USD

Enjoy the following benefits:

e High quality products

e Improve your healthand well-being
e Discountsup to 50% off

e Participate in ourrewards plan

e Virtual store and Back Office




CHOOSE A
STARTER PACKAGE

BRONZE SILVER

L

v LOVKAFE®
\* THERMOKAFE 2

\* NEUROKAFE -
\* TE DETOX ®»

r

v-ITALAY &
V-GLUTATION

VITALHEAL
uuuuuu

V-FORTYFLORA
V-ITALAY ¢
V-OMEGA 3

V-ASCULAX
V-ORGANEX 4

V-FORTYFLORA

140GV-100BV | Ea@mupto | gINARY10% 210GV -150BV| Eamupto BINARY 12% 420GV -300BY| Ea@mupto BINARY 13%
'50% | '55% |  60%
\_ \_ \_
2V-TEDETOX 1V-NITRO 1V-ITADOL 4\/-TEDETOX 1V-ITAREN 1V-ORGANEX 6 V-TEDETOX 2 V-ITAREN 2V-ORGANEX
1V-ITAREN 1V-ORGANEX 1S-BALANCE 1V-GLUTATION 1V-ITALAY 1V-ITADOL 1V-ITALAY 1V-ITADOL 1V-ASCULAX
1V-FORTYFLORA 1V-NEUROKAFE 1V-NEUROKAFE 1V-NITRO 1V-THERMOKAFE

1V-FORTYFLORA 1V-OMEGA3 2\V-NEUROKAFE
1V-THERMOKAFE 2 S-BALANCE 1V-LOVKAFE
2V-NITRO 1V-NRGY 3 V-GLUTATION

1V-LOVKAFE 1S-BALANCE



CHOOSE A
STARTER PACKAGE

PLATINUM
PLUS

&) 4—:
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CAFE NEGRD GOURMET
(138 L-CAEATT A ¥ kAR

~
Ll
[
=2
"
S
—
=
Ll
-_
—
}

¢ p
840 GV - 600 BV Earnup to BINARY 15%

60% |

* 12V-TEDETOX ® 3V-ITAREN ¢ 3 V-ORGANEX ¢ 3 S-BALANCE « 3V-ITALAY « 3 V-ITADOL a

— J\
* 3V-ASCULAX * 3V-FORTYFLORA « 3VITALPRO ¢ 3V-OMEGA3 * 3 V-NEUROKAFE ¢ 3 V-THERMOKAFE ¢ 3V-NRGY ¢ 3 V- LOVKAFE S
* 5V-NITRO ¢ 5 V-GLUTATION




\l

VITALHEALTH.



INCOME DISCLOSURE
STATEMENT

At VITAL HEALTH, were committed to transparency about the earning potential for our independent
distributors. This Income Disclosure Statement highlights the possibilities that come with dedication and hard

work.

Important Note: The figures provided are for illustrative purposes only and do not guarantee actual income.
Individual results can vary based on factors like effort, time invested, skills, and market conditions.

While VITALHEALTH offers a rewarding opportunity for those ready to commit, it's essential to have realistic
expectations. Your success is driven by your dedication and determination!

For any questions or clarifications regarding this Income Disclosure Statement, please reach out to us at
(928) 788-0204.

Your journey with VITAL HEALTH starts here!



CONDITIONS

4th.
TO INFINITY

1th.
GENERATION

2th.
GENERATION

This bonus systemis based on a Uni-level structure that pays 54% of CV*. Pay 3 fixed levels and from the 4th to
infinity itis a differential.| It also pays 14% in generational bonuses. | 70/30 and 60/40 Rule: Maximum and minimum
volume required perleg forrank qualification.

RESIDUAL

DOBLE TRIPLE RED GREEN BLUE PURPLE
DIAMOND DIAMOND DIAMOND DIAMOND DIAMOND DIAMOND

BLACK

SAPPHIRE DIAMOND

BRONZE SILVER GOLD PLATINUM ESMERALD DIAMOND

1,000GV 2,500GV 5,000GV 10,000GV 17,500GV 25,000GV 50,000GV 100,000GV 200,000GV 400,000GV 600,000GV 800,000GV 1,000,000GV 10,000,000 GV
3 AIA S AIA S AIA 4 AIA SYAVTA 5AIA 6 AlA 7 AlA 8 AlA 9 AlA 10 AlA 10 AlA 10 AlA 10 AlA
70/3050PV  70/30100PV  60/30100PV  60/40100PV  60/40100PV  60/40100PV  60/40100PV ~ 60/40100PV  60/40100PV ~ 60/40100PV  60/40100PV  60/40100PV  60/40100 PV 60/40100 PV

[[0)73 10% 10%

10% 10% 10%

20% 20% 20%

2%

10%

10%

20%

4%

1%

10% 10%

10% [[0)7
20% 20%
6% 6%

1%

1%

10%

10%

20%

8%

1%

1%

10%

10%

20%

10%

2%

1%

[[0)73

10%

20%

12%

2%

1%

10%

10%

20%

14%

10%

10%

20%

14%

10%

10%

20%

14%

2%

1%

[[0)73

10%

20%

14%

10%

10%

20%

14%

GV - Group Volume
CV - Commissionable Volume
AlA - Active Independent Affiliate



